
ROADS & BUILDINGS DEPARTMENT 

GOVERNMENT OF GUJARAT 

NOTICE NO:-1 OF 2013-2014 

    Sealed Bids are invited on behalf of the Governor of Gujarat by the Executive Engineer, State Road 

Project Division, Dr. Rajendra Prasad road. Kashi Vishwanath Plot Rajkot- 360 001 Ph. No. 

(0281)2448937, for the work mentioned below from the interested bidders. 

     Blank Bid  copies will be available from the office of the Executive Engineer. State Road Project 

Division Rajkot by providing demand Draft of Rs. 18000 in favor of  Executive Engineer. State Road 

Project Division Rajkot, payable at Rajkot. The full details to view the Bid document is available on 

website www.gshp2.gov.in for reference only. 

Sr 

no. 

Name of work Details of Bids Particular  Amount  

1 Rehabilitation of 

Savarkundla-Dhassa Road 

SH -21 and SH-236 

Km 3+00 to km 12+350 

(SH-21) and  

km 1+010 to km 15+000 

(SH-236) and 

km 26+100 to km 49+340 

(SH-226) 

  

Bid document shall be purchased 

from the office Executive Engineer’s 

office  as said above during working 

hours from 10-05-2013 to 10-06-

2013 up to 16:00 hours (IST) 

Last date of Submission of BId  

11-06-2013 up to 12:00 hours.(IST) 

Opening of Bids  

11-06-2013 

 12:30 hours (IST) 

Estimated Cost 

Bid document  fee 

 

Bid Securities  

Rs 6560 Lacs 

Rs. 18000 (non 

refundable)   

Rs. 98.40 Lacs 

The competent authority reserve the right to reject all or any Bid without assigning any reasons there  of 

 

http://www.gshp2.gov.in/

